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SFP:
Type SFP Fast Ethernet 

Transceiver 	
155 Mbit/s MM

SFP Fast Ethernet 
Transceiver	
155 Mbit/s SM

SFP Fast Ethernet 
Transceiver 	
155 Mbit/s SM

SFP Fast Ethernet 
Transceiver	
155 Mbit/s SM

Wave length 1310 nm 1310 nm 1310 nm 1550 nm
Mode Multimode Singlemode Singlemode Singlemode
Fiber 50 / 125 µm or 	

62.5 / 125 µm
9 / 125 µm 9 / 125 µm 9 / 125 µm

Max. cable length* 2 km 15 km 40 km 80 km
Connector LC connector 	

duplex
LC connector 	
duplex

LC connector 	
duplex

LC connector 	
duplex

Optical budget min. 8.2 dB min. 8.2 dB min. 10 dB min. 10 dB
Data rate 155 Mbit/s 155 Mbit/s 155 Mbit/s 155 Mbit/s

*   Typical cable length depending on attenuation of each specific application.

SFP modules 
SFP Fast Ethernet Transceiver	
155 Mbit/s MM

SFP Fast Ethernet Transceiver	
155 Mbit/s SM

SFP Fast Ethernet Transceiver L40	
155 Mbit/s SM

SFP Fast Ethernet Transceiver L80	
155 Mbit/s SM

other types on request

Accessories	
Ha-VIS SFP modules

Ha-VIS SFP Modules

Identification	 Part number	 Drawing	 Dimensions in mm


